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AD-Waters
Gisele Davis
Edmonton, Alberta 
Bus: 780-718-1228 
www.ad-waters.com
Products: Plumbing - faucettes, shower base, water 
closets
Booth #: 21

Allan Forrest Sales
18039 107 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 1K3
Bus: 780-850-5674
lori@allanforrest.com
Products: Plumbing - Steam Units, Commercial Lav 
decks & Commercial,  Residential & Luxury toilets & 
Sinks
Booth #: 71

Ames Tile and Stone
Mark Poon
11603 180 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 2H6
Bus: 780-616-8648
Fax: 780-486-4835
mpoon@amestile.com
www.amestile.com
Products: Flooring & Tiles - Porcelain/Ceramic, natural 
stone, Luxury Vinyl
Booth #: 4

AWMAC, Northern Alberta Chapter
Margo Love
12816 89 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5E 3J9
Bus: 780-937-8572
northernalberta@awmac.com
www.awmac.com
Products: Guarantee Inspection Services for architec-
tural woodwork manufacturers
Booth #: 45

Bartle & Gibson Showrooms
Carol Reivonen
13475 Fort Road
Edmonton, Alberta T5A 1C6
Bus: 780-472-2850
Fax: 780-476-6686
carolr@bartlegibson.com
www.bgshowrooms.com
Products: Plumbing - kitchen & bath fixtures (sinks, 
faucets, tubs, showers, toilets, accessories, vanities, 
etc)
Booth #: 70

Blanco Canada Inc.
100 Corporation Drive
Brampton, Ontario L6S 6B5
Bus: 905-494-2400
www.blancocanada.com
Products: Plumbing - Kitchen sinks & faucets
Booth #: 38

Blinds by Vertican
Ryan Lemire
549 17 Street SW
Medicine Hat, Alberta T1A 7W5
Bus: 403-527-9084
Fax: 403-527-1973
rlemire@blindsbyvertican.com
www.blindsbyvertican.com
Products: Window Coverings & Blinds
Booth #: 78

Brock White Construction Materials
Kelly Baier
21359 115 Avenue NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 0K5
Bus: 780-392-3237
Fax: 780-447-1778
kbaier@brockwhite.com
www.BrockWhite.ca
Products: Stone, Thin Brick, Glass Block
Booth #: 32



Buckwold Western
Jason Kendall
12843 153 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5V 0B6
Bus: 780-447-1539
Fax: 780-447-1840
jkendall@buckwold.com
www.buckwold.com
Products: Flooring
Booth #: 67

Centura Tile (Western)
Nadine Salha
11141 184 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 2L6
Bus: 780-454-8591
Fax: 780-452-2166
nsalha@centura.ca
www.centura.ca
Products: Flooring & Wall Products - Ceramic/porce-
lain tile, rubber, vinyl flooring, carpet tile
Booth #: 30

Clacon Marketing
Craig Friesen
craigf@claconmarketing.com
Products: Plumbing - Kitchen Sinks & Bathroom 
vaities
Booth #: 33

Coverings-Inc
Dee Leibel
Suite 300, 160 Quarry Park Blvd. SE
Calgary, Alberta T2C 3G3
Bus: 403-827-0005
dee.leibel@coverings-inc.com
www.coverings-inc.com
Products: Architectural interior & exterior materials
Booth #: 62

Daltile
Bayley Allison
11117 184 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 2L6
Bus: 780-489-9490
Fax: 780-489-9492
bayley.allison@daltile.com
www.daltile.com
Products: Tiles
Booth #: 9

Design Loft Trade Only
Lisa Tellier / Danette Leroux
101-10628 178 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 1H4
Bus: 825-201-8389
info@dloft.ca
www.dloft.ca
Products: Wallpaper Fabrics & Area Rugs
Booth #: 63

Divine Flooring
Lane Johnson
1703 91 Street SE
Edmonton, Alberta T6X 0W8
Bus: 780-293-1845 
lane.johnson@divinefloor.com
www.divinefloor.com
Products: Flooring - Engineered Hardwood, Laminate 
& Vinyl
Booth #: 36

Division9 (Gesco)
Jessica Fraleigh
Edmonton, Alberta 
Bus: 587-926-4039
jfraleigh@division9.ca
www.Division9.ca
Products: Flooring & Wall Coverings
Booth #: 64



Dundas Matheson Architectural Products
Mr. Chris Forrest
Unit F2, 1273 North Service Road E
Oakville, Ontario L6H 1A7
Bus: 1-888-316-2122
Fax: 416-800-6479
cforrest@dundasmatheson.com
www.dundasmatheson.com
Products: Commercial Products - Dry Erase, Wood 
Veneer Wall Covering, Panels, Baffles, Acoustic Pan-
els, Toilet Partitions, Lockers, Cubicles
Booth #: 53

EKSA Tile
Seyit Yamac
14520 111 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5M 2P4
Bus: 780-953-5409
Fax: 780-249-5969
info@eksatile.com
www.eksatile.com
Products: Flooring & Wall coverings - Tile (floor, wall, 
slabs, 2cm) including Versace Tile and new products 
on the market that are scratch and stain resistant
Booth #: 27

Erv Parent Company
Scott Rust
791 Caldew Street
Delta, British Columbia V3M 5S3
Bus: 604-525-4142
slrust@ervparent.com
Products: Commercial Flooring & Wall Products
Booth #: 23

EzoBord
Alanna Dempsey
825 Trillium Drive
Kitchener, Ontario N2R 1J9
Bus: 519-249-6280
adempsey@ayrsonics.com
www.ezobord.com
Products: Acoustic Material
Booth #: 24

Forbo Flooring Systems
Ian Stephens
8 Maplewood Drive
Hazleton, PA 18202
Bus: 780-690-4612
ian.stephens@forbo.com
www.forboflooringna.com
Products: Flooring - High Quality Solutions
Booth #: 66

Formations Inc
Cherylle Bernard
12220 142 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5L 2G9
Bus: 780-718-6531
cbernard@formationswood.com
www.formationswood.com
Products: Wood products & Formica brand products
Booth #: 19

Formica Corporation
Tanya Thomas
tanya.thomas@formica.com
www.formica.com
Products: Laminate surfaces
Booth #: 20

Gage Corporation
Ron Senger
Bay 40, 2151 32 Street NE
Calgary, Alberta T1Y 7G3
Bus: 403-245-9191
Fax: 403-229-0604
rsenger@metrowallcoverings.ca
www.gagecorp.net
Products: Architectual metal
Booth #: 73



Global Furniture Group
Deborah Brososky
201-10158 103 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5J 0X6
Bus: 780-454-0550
Fax: 780-443-3913
dbrososky@globalfurnituregroup.com
www.globalfurnituregroup.com
Products: Furniture
Booth #: 7

HNI Canada / CDI Spaces
Heather Arthurs
30 Millview Rise SW
Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2W7
Bus: 403-809-3324
arthursh@allsteeloffice.com
www.cdispaces.ca , www.hnicorp.com
Booth #: 22

Interface
Carolyn Swanson
233 Lahr Drive
Belleville, Ontario K8N 5S2
Bus: 1-800-267-2149
carolyn.swanson@interface.com
www.interface.com
Products: Flooring
Booth #: 6

Julian Tile
Faye
10537 169 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5P 4Y7
Bus: 780-452-5010
faye@juliantile.com
www.juliantile.com
Products: Tiles - Ceramic, Porcelain, Glass
Booth #: 77

Kadin Sales
Juanita Hodder
10615 48 Street
Calgary, Alberta T2C 2B7
Bus: 780-975-1199
juanita@kadinsales.com
www.kadinsales.com
Products: Plumbing - Kitchen & Bath Products - Fau-
cets & Sinks
Booth #: 48

Karndean Designflooring
Ryan McGregor
Unit 3, 3250 Harvester Road
Burlington, Ontario L7N 3W9
Bus: 866-819-6825
Fax: 905-336-2180
ryan.mcgregor@goresilient.ca
www.karndean.com
Products: Flooring
Booth #: 2

Lancashire Distribution
Ambrose Shynkaryk
15819 114 Avenue NW
Edomonton, Alberta T5M 2Z3
Bus: 780-484-6551
Fax: 780-484-5440
ambrose@lancashire.ca
www.lancashire.ca
Products: FRP Duet
Booth #: 51

Maxwell Fabrics
Kim Clapperton
6-6143 4 Street SE
Calgary, Alberta T2H 2H9
Bus: 403-259-5940
kclapperton@maxwellfabrics.com
www.maxwellfabrics.com
Products: Fabric & Wallpaper
Booth #: 55



MAYER Fabrics
Laurenne Emond
1047 East 29 Street
North Vancouver, British Columbia V7K 1C1
Bus: 604-306-4556
laurenne@mayerfabrics.com
www.mayerfabrics.com
Products: Textiles - Upholstery fabric
Booth #: 40

McKillican Canadian
Amy Gordon
16420 118 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5V 1C8
Bus: 780-293-4399
agordon@mckillican.com
www.mckillican.com
Products: Countertops & Surfaces - Acoustic, lami-
nate, quartz countertops, hardware
Booth #: 74

Mirage Floors / Vintage Flooring
Paul Rivington
1255 98 Street
St-Georges, Québec G5Y 8J5
Bus: 403-875-9105
privington@boa-franc.com
www.miragefloors.com / www.vintageflooring.com
Products: Flooring - prefinished hardwood
Booth #: 68

Metro Wallcoverings
Naomi Boyko
Bay 40, 2151 32 Street NE
Calgary, Alberta T1Y 7G3
Bus: 780-232-0302
Fax: 587-520-2893
nboyko@metrowallcoverings.com
www.metrowallcoverings.com
Products: Wallcoverings & Architectual Products
Booth #: 72

Mohawk Group
Sarah Morrison
Calgary, Alberta 
Bus: 403-998-1844
Sarah_morrison@mohawkind.com
www.mohawkgroup.com
Products: Commercial Flooring - carpet, lvt, rubber
Booth #: 8

Next Level Agencies
Leah Gyorfi
11019 130 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5M 0Z8
Bus: 780-267-7097
leah@nextlevelagencies.com
www.nextlevelagencies.com
Products: Plumbing - Mirolin Acrylic Tubs and Show-
ers,  Baril Design Faucets, Western Pottery Toilets and 
Sinks
Booth #: 65

Nozeva
Daniel Kenney
Edmonton, Alberta 
Bus: 587-879-0518
daniel@nozeva.com
www.nozeva.com
Products: Countertops & Tile - Quartz, granite, 
semi-precious slabs, tile
Booth #: 46

Odyssey Wallcoverings
Melody Sum
Suite 403, 933 17 Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta T2T 5R6
Bus: 403-209-1881
Fax: 403-209-1908
melody@odysseywallcoverings.com
www.odysseywallcoverings.com
Products: Wallcoverings - decorative real wood wall 
panels, dry erase
Booth #: 80



OFGO STUDIO
Jacob Markowiak
452 Millway Avenue
Concord, Ontario L4K 3V7
Bus: 1-800-374-3375
jacobm@OFGO.com
www.OFGOSTUDIO.com
Products: laminate case goods, lounge seating
Booth #: 10

Olympia Tile & Stone
Michelle
11540 163 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5M 3T3
Bus: 780-707-7589
michelle.y@olympiatile.com
www.olympiatile.com
Products: Flooring & Tiles - Porcelain floor & wall tiles, 
Grout (flextile)
Booth #: 52

Premium Surfaces Ltd (Cambria supplier)
Jay Anderson
140-7474 79 Street
Red Deer, Alberta T4P 0R3
Bus: 403-343-3438
Fax: 403-343-0021
jay@premium-surfaces.ca
www.premium-surfaces.ca
Products: CAMBRIA quartz
Booth #: 34

Primco Ltd.
Melanie Sieben
14320 112 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5M 2T9
Bus: 587-335-4882
Fax: 780-452-3377
m.sieben@primco.ca
www.primco.ca
Products: Flooring
Booth #: 75

Richelieu
Darlene Yost
15435 131 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5V 0A4
Bus: 587-337-4778
Fax: 780-455-9289
dyost@richelieu.com
www.richelieu.com
Products: Hardware, laminates, solid surface, and 
decorative panels
Booth #: 14

Robert Allen Duralee Group
Pam MacDonald
Unit 11, 2880 Argentia Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 7X8
Bus: 604-379-6329
pmacdonald@tradgroup.com
www.robertallendesign.com
Products: Textiles
Booth #: 31

Schenk
Colleen Amundson
1-4415 61 Avenue SE
Calgary, Alberta T2C 1Z6
Bus: 403-874-4987
colleen@schenk.co
www.schenk.co
Products: Cabinet Doors & Decorative Wall Panels & 
hardware
Booth #: 5

Shluter-Systems
Jennifer Metcalfe
21100 Chemin Ste. Marie
Ste-Anne-de-Bellevue, Québec H9X 3Y8
Bus: 587-338-0027
jmetcalfe@schluter.com
www.schluter.com
Products: Tial trims, uncoupling membrane, radiant 
heating, heated floors
Booth #: 42



Skyfold
Bob Villeneuve
325 Avenue Lee
Baie d’Urfe, Québec H9X 3S3
Bus: 514-457-4767
Fax: 514-457-7111
bob.villeneuve@skyfold.com
www.skyfold.com
Products: Acoustic Partitions
Booth #: 1

Slalom - Acoustic and Partition Systems
Kelli Lee ten Pas
Via Ernesto Rossi 69
Arcore, MB, Italy 20862
Bus: 778-908-1617
Kelli.lee@shaw.ca
www.slalom-it.com
Products: Partitions - acoustic, Systems
Booth #: 54

Pfister
Ron Bellamy
255 Longside Drive
Mississauga, Ontario L5W 1L8
Bus: 780-454-8830
ron@rmbellamysales.com
https://ca.pfisterfaucets.com
Products: Plumbing - Residential Kitchen Faucets, 
Bath Faucets, Shower Systems & Bath Accessories
Booth #: 56

Weiser Locks
Lindsey Crosty
Unit 101, 255 Longide Drive
Mississauga, Ontario L5W 0G7
Bus: 780-990-5662
lindsey.crosty@spectrumbrands.com
www.weiserlocks.com
Products: Door Locks
Booth #: 57

Stewart Drummond Studios
Jordan Fordyce
5836 Burbank Road SE
Calgary, Alberta T2H 1Z3
Bus: 403-236-9414
Fax: 403-236-9425
j.fordyce@stewartdrummondstudios.com
www.stewartdrummondstudios.com
Products: Textiles
Booth #: 41

STOR-X Organizing Systems
Jason Hryhorczuk
Edmonton, Alberta 
Bus: 780-340-6466
jason.h@stor-x.com
www.STOR-X.com/locations/edmonton
Products: Storage - Closets, Mudrooms, Pantries, Wall 
Unitls, Kitchen Cabinets
Booth #: 43

Taymor Industries Ltd.
Wanda Daly
1655 Derwent Way, Annacis Island
Delta, Bristish Columbia V3M 6K8
Bus: 780-405-8155
wdaly@taymor.com
www.taymor.com
Products: Door & Plumbing Hardware & Bath Hard-
ware
Booth #: 76

Tierra Sol Ceramic Tile
Nadia White
104-11502 170 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T5S 1J7
Bus: 780-483-6779
Fax: 780-444-2713
nwhite@tierrasol.ca
www.tierrasol.ca
Products: Tiles - Ceramic & Porcelain
Booth #: 26



Tile and Stone Source Edmonton
Heather Brook
15304 111 Avenue NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5M 4C8
Bus: 780-756-8453
heather@tilestonesource.com
www.tilestonesource.com
Products: Flooring, Backsplash, Accent Walls - tile, 
stone
Booth #: 39

TORLYS
Jody Kelly
Bus: 780-913-5765
Jody.kelly@torlys.com
www.torlys.com
Products: Flooring
Booth #: 60

Upper Canada Forest Products
Rob Scott
15832 142 Street
Edmonton, Alberta T6V 1H9
Bus: 403-837-7268
rscott@ucfp.com
www.ucfp.com
Products: Solid Surface, Quarts, TFL
Booth #: 28

Urban Glassworks Ltd.
Garth Hasselback
1234 34 Avenue NE
Calgary, Alberta T2E 6L9
Bus: 403-259-1175
Fax: 403-291-0257
garth@urbanglassworks.com
www.urbanglassworks.com
Products: Architectural Decorative Glass
Booth #: 44

Urban Timber Reclaimed Wood Corp
Darren Cunningham
10336 111 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta T5K 1L2
Bus: 780-893-4961
Darren@urbantimber.ca
www.urbantimber.ca
Booth #: 61

Vestate Canada Ltd.
Wei Wong
16602 114 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta T5M 3R8
Bus: 780-433-1695
sean@vestate.ca
www.vestate.ca
Products: Framing - Custom Printing & Framing
Booth #: 29

Wallworks Acoustic Architectural Products Inc.
Cherryline Mc Guirk
424 51 Avenue SE
Calgary, Alberta T2H 0M7
Bus: 403-477-3160
cherryline@wallworks.com
www.wallworks.com
Products: Architectural Products - interior acoustic, 
architectural decor
Booth #: 16

Willis
Jennifer Tucker
1149 Pioneer Road
Burlington, Ontario L7M 1K5
Bus: 780-616-0881
JenniferT@4willis.com
www.4willis.com
Products: Flooring & Wall coverings & plumbing - Co-
rian Solid Surface, Fenix, Arpa, Corian Quartz
Booth #: 12
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